Adjustable LED
Underground Light
R2M2-DMD-A0301
R2M2-DMD-A0302
Adjustable LED
Underground Light
R2M2-DMD-A0901
R2M2-DMD-A0902
R2M2-DMD-A1201
R2M2-DMD-A1202
Adjustable LED
Underground Light
R2M2-DMD-A1801
R2M2-DMD-A1802
Adjustable LED Underground
Light
R2M2-DMD-A2401
R2M2-DMD-A2402
LED Underground Light
R2M2-DMD-B0301
R2M2-DMD-B0302
LED Underground Light
R2M2-DMD-B0901
R2M2-DMD-B0902
R2M2-DMD-B1201
LED Underground Light
R2M2-DMD-B1801
R2M2-DMD-B1802
LED Underground Light
R2M2-DMD-B3601
R2M2-DMD-B3602
Linear LED Underground
Light
R2M2-DMD-C1801
R2M2-DMD-C2401
R2M2-DMD-C3601
Linear LED Underground
Light
R2M2-DMD-D1801
R2M2-DMD-D2401
R2M2-DMD-D3601
Linear LED Adjustable
Underground Light
R2M2-DMD-E1801
R2M2-DMD-E2401
LED Underground Light
R2M2-DMD-F48
 LED Flood Light
R2M2-TGD-A0301
R2M2-TGD-A0303
LED Flood Light
R2M2-TGD-A0901
R2M2-TGD-A0902
R2M2-TGD-A1201
LED Flood Light
R2M2-TGD-A1801
R2M2-TGD-A1802
LED Flood Light
R2M2-TGD-A3601
R2M2-TGD-A3602
LED Flood Light
R2M2-TGD-B0506
R2M2-TGD-B0906
R2M2-TGD-B1606
LED Flood Light
R2M2-TGD-B1502
R2M2-TGD-B2502
R2M2-TGD-B4902
LED Flood Light
R2M2-TGD-C3601
R2M2-TGD-7201
LED Flood Light
R2M2-TGD-D3602
R2M2-TGD-D5402
R2M2-TGD-D7202
LED Flood Light
R2M2-TGD-E7201
R2M2-TGD-E14401
LED Flood Light
R2M2-TGD-F7202
R2M2-TGD-F10802
R2M2-TGD-F14402
LED Shoot Light
R2M2-TSD-C0301
R2M2-TSD-C0302
LED Shoot Light
R2M2-TSD-C0601
R2M2-TSD-C0602
LED Shoot Light
R2M2-TSD-D0110
LED Shoot Light
R2M2-TSD-D0602
1 Degree
LED Shoot Light
R2M2-TSD-D0130
LED Windowsill Light
R2M2-TSD-E0601
R2M2-TSD-E0601D
LED Wall Washer
R2M2-XQD-A1801
R2M2-XQD-A2401
R2M2-XQD-A3601
LED Wall Washer
R2M2-XQD-E1801
R2M2-XQD-E2401
R2M2-XQD-E3601
LED Wall Washer
R2M2-XQD-D1801
R2M2-XQD-D2401
LED Wall Washer
R2M2-XQD-F1801
R2M2-XQD-F2401
R2M2-XQD-F3601
LED Wall Washer
R2M2-XQD-G1801
R2M2-XQD-G2401
R2M2-XQD-G3601
LED Wall Washer
R2M2-XQD-H4801
R2M2-XQD-H7201
LED Wall Washer
R2M2-XQD-CA2401
R2M2-XQD-CA3601
LED Wall Washer
R2M2-XQD-CB4801
R2M2-XQD-CB4802
LED Wall Washer
R2M2-XQD-CC7201
R2M2-XQD-CC7202
LED Wall Washer
R2M2-XQD-CC1606
LED Linear Light
R2M2-XTD-A48
LED Linear Light
R2M2-XTD-C48
LED Linear Light
R2M2-XTD-D48
R2M2-XTD-D48D
LED Linear Light
R2M2-XTD-E48
R2M2-XTD-E48D
LED Linear Light
R2M2-XTD-F48
R2M2-XTD-F48D
Item No Power Voltage Size
Watertight
Rating
Light Color
R2M2-DMD-A0301 3*1W 24V / 220V 4.72 x 3.94 IP67 W, WW
R2M2-DMD-A0302 3*2W 24V / 220V 4.72 x 3.94 IP67 W, WW
R2M2-DMD-A0901 9*1W 24V / 220V 7.87 x 5.91 IP67 W, WW, RGBY
R2M2-DMD-A0902 9*2W 24V / 220V 7.87 x 5.91 IP67 W, WW, RGBY
R2M2-DMD-A1201 12*1W 24V / 220V 7.87 x 5.91 IP67 W, WW, RGBY
R2M2-DMD-A1202 12*2W (20W) 24V / 220V 7.87 x 5.91 IP67 W, WW, RGBY
R2M2-DMD-A1801 18*1W 24V / 220V 9.84 x 6.69 IP67 W, WW, RGBY
R2M2-DMD-A1802 18*2W 24V / 220V 9.84 x 6.69 IP67 W, WW, RGBY
R2M2-DMD-A2401 24*1W 24V / 220V 9.84 x 6.69 IP67 W, WW, RGBY
R2M2-DMD-A2402 24*2W (36W) 24V / 220V 9.84 x 6.69 IP67 W, WW, RGBY
R2M2-DMD-B0301 3*1W 24V / 220V 3.94 x 3.82 IP67 W, WW, RGBY
R2M2-DMD-B0302 3*2W 24V / 220V 3.94 x 3.82 IP67 W, WW, RGBY
R2M2-DMD-B0901 9*1W 24V / 220V 6.30 x 4.21 IP67 W, WW, RGBY
R2M2-DMD-B0902 9*2W 24V / 220V 6.30 x 4.21 IP67 W, WW, RGBY
R2M2-DMD-B1201 12*1W 24V / 220V 6.30 x 4.21 IP67 W, WW, RGBY
R2M2-DMD-B1801 18*1W 24V / 220V 7.87 x 4.53 IP67 W, WW, RGBY
R2M2-DMD-B1802 18*2W (30W) 24V / 220V 7.87 x 4.53 IP67 W, WW, RGBY
R2M2-DMD-B3601 36*1W 24V / 220V 9.84 x 4.92 IP67 W, WW, RGBY
R2M2-DMD-B3602 36*2W (50W) 24V / 220V 9.84 x 4.92 IP67 W, WW, RGBY
R2M2-DMD-C1801 18*1W 24V / 220V 38.37 x 24.8 x 3.27 IP67 W, WW, RGBY
R2M2-DMD-C2401 24*1W 24V / 220V 38.37 x 24.8 x 3.27 IP67 W, WW, RGBY
R2M2-DMD-C3601 36*1W 24V / 220V 38.37 x 24.8 x 3.27 IP67 W, WW, RGBY
R2M2-DMD-D1801 18*1W 24V / 220V 38.37 x 2.95 x 3.31 IP67 W, WW, RGBY
R2M2-DMD-D2401 24*1W 24V / 220V 38.37 x 2.95 x 3.31 IP67 W, WW, RGBY
R2M2-DMD-D3601 36*1W 24V / 220V 38.37 x 2.95 x 3.31 IP67 W, WW, RGBY
R2M2-DMD-E1801 18*1W 24V / 220V 40.08 x 3.54 x 4.13 IP67 W, WW, RGBY
R2M2-DMD-E2401 24*1W 24V / 220V 40.08 x 3.54 x 4.13 IP67 W, WW, RGBY
R2M2-DMD-F48 12W 24VDC 38.37 x 3.35 x 1.97 IP65 W, WW
R2M2-DMD-F48D 12W 24VDC 38.37 x 3.35 x 1.97 IP65 RGB-DMX
R2M2-TGD-A0301 3*1W 24V / 220V 3.58 x 5.51 IP65 W, WW, RGBY
R2M2-TGD-A0302 3*2W 24V / 220V 3.58 x 5.51 IP65 W, WW, RGBY
R2M2-TGD-A0901 9*1W 24V / 220V 5.51 x 6.89 IP65 W, WW, RGBY
R2M2-TGD-A0902 9*2W 24V / 220V 5.51 x 6.89 IP65 W, WW, RGBY
R2M2-TGD-A1201 12*1W 24V / 220V 5.51 x 6.89 IP65 W, WW, RGBY
R2M2-TGD-A1801 18*1W 24V / 220V 7.09 x 8.19 IP65 W, WW, RGBY
R2M2-TGD-A1802 18*2W (30W) 24V / 220V 7.09 x 8.19 IP65 W, WW, RGBY
R2M2-TGD-A3601 36*1W 24V / 220V 9.06 x 8.46 IP65 W, WW, RGBY
R2M2-TGD-A3602 36*2W (60W) 24V / 220V 9.06 x 8.46 IP65 W, WW, RGBY
R2M2-TGD-B0506 5*6W 220V 4.92 x 4.92 x 6.93 IP65 W, WW, Y
R2M2-TGD-B0906 9*6W 220V 6.30 x 6.30 x 8.35 IP65 W, WW, Y
R2M2-TGD-B1606 16*6W 220V 7.87 x 7.87 x 9.45 IP65 W, WW, Y
R2M2-TGD-B1602 16*2W 220V 4.92 x 4.92 x 6.93 IP65 W, WW, RGBY
R2M2-TGD-B2501 25*1W 220V 6.30 x 6.30 x 8.35 IP65 W, WW
R2M2-TGD-B2502 25*2W 220V 6.30 x 6.30 x 8.35 IP65 Y
R2M2-TGD-B4901 49*1W 220V 7.87 x 7.87 x 9.45 IP65 W, WW
R2M2-TGD-B4902 49*2W 220V 7.87 x 7.87 x 9.45 IP65 Y
R2M2-TGD-C3601 36*1W 24V / 220V 13.46 x 4.92 x 5.71 IP65 W, WW, RGBY
R2M2-TGD-C7201 72*1W 24V / 220V 25.51 x 4.92 x 5.71 IP65 W, WW, RGBY
R2M2-TGD-D3602 36*2W 24V / 220V 12.05 x 7.87 x 6.77 IP65 W, WW, RGBY
R2M2-TGD-D5402 54*2W 24V / 220V 17.52 x 7.87 x 6.77 IP65 W, WW, RGBY
R2M2-TGD-D7202 72*2W 24V / 220V 22.91 x 7.87 x 6.77 IP65 W, WW, RGBY
R2M2-TGD-E7201 72*1W 24V / 220V 13.46 x 11.02 x 7.87 IP65 W, WW, RGBY
R2M2-TGD-E14401 144*1W 24V / 220V 25.51 x 11.02 x 7.87 IP65 W, WW, RGBY
R2M2-TGD-F7202 72*2W 24V / 220V 12.05 x 16.93 x 9.84 IP65 W, WW, RGBY
R2M2-TGD-F10802 108*2W 24V / 220V 17.52 x 16.93 x 9.84 IP65 W, WW, RGBY
R2M2-TGD-F14402 144*2W 24V / 220V 22.91 x 16.93 x9.84 IP65 W, WW, RGBY
R2M2-TSD-C0301 3*1W 24V / 220V 3.07 x 5.28 IP65 W, WW, RGBY
R2M2-TSD-C0302 3*2W 24V / 220V 3.07 x 5.28 IP65 W, WW, RGBY
R2M2-TSD-C0601 6*1W 24V / 220V 3.93 x 5.71 IP65 W, WW, RGBY
R2M2-TSD-C0602 3*2W 24V / 220V 3.93 x 5.71 IP65 W, WW, RGBY
R2M2-TSD-D0110 1*10W 24V / 220V 3.35 x 3.35 x 4.72 IP65 W, WW, Y
R2M2-TSD-D0602 6*2W 24V / 220V 3.35 x 3.35 x 4.72 IP65 W, WW, Y
R2M2-TSD-D0130 1*30W 24V / 220V 7.09 x 4.72 x 7.48 IP65 W, WW, Y
R2M2-TSD-E0601 6*1W 24V / 220V 5.12 x 2.05 x 3.74 IP65 W, WW
R2M2-TSD-E0601D 6*1W 24VDC 5.12 x 2.05 x 3.74 IP65 RGB-DMX
R2M2-XQD-A1801 18*1W 24VDC 39.37 x 1.57 x 2.76 IP65 W, WW
R2M2-XQD-A2401 24*1W 24VDC 39.37 x 1.57 x 2.76 IP65 W, WW
R2M2-XQD-A3601 36*1W 24VDC 39.37 x 1.57 x 2.76 IP65 W, WW, RGBY
R2M2-XQD-E1801 18*1W 24VDC 39.37 x1.50 x 2.83 IP65 W, WW
R2M2-XQD-E2401 24*1W 24VDC 39.37 x1.50 x 2.83 IP65 W, WW
R2M2-XQD-E3601 36*1W 24VDC 39.37 x1.50 x 2.83 IP65 W, WW
R2M2-XQD-D1801 18*1W 24VDC 39.37 x 1.18 x 2.56 IP65 W, WW
R2M2-XQD-D2401 24*1W 24VDC 39.37 x 1.18 x 2.56 IP65 W, WW
R2M2-XQD-F1801 18*1W 24VDC 39.37 x 1.57 x 3.27 IP65 W, WW, RGBY
R2M2-XQD-F2401 18*1W 24V / 220V 39.37 x 1.57 x 3.27 IP65 W, WW, RGBY
R2M2-XQD-F3601 36*1W 24V / 220V 39.37 x 1.57 x 3.27 IP65 W, WW, RGBY
R2M2-XQD-G1801 18*1W 24V / 220V 39.37 x 4.25 x 3.11 IP65 W, WW
R2M2-XQD-G2401 24*1W 24V / 220V 39.37 x 4.25 x 3.11 IP65 W, WW
R2M2-XQD-G3601 36*1W 24V / 220V 39.37 x 4.25 x 3.11 IP65 W, WW
R2M2-XQD-H4801 48*1W 24V / 220V 39.37 x 2.40 x 4.17 IP65 W, WW, RGBY
R2M2-XQD-H7201 72*1W 24V / 220V 39.37 x 2.40 x 4.17 IP65 W, WW, RGBY
R2M2-XQD-CA2401 24*1W 24V / 220V 39.37 x 1.77 x 3.54 IP65 W, WW
R2M2-XQD-CA2401D 24*1W 24V / 220V 39.37 x 1.77 x 3.54 IP65 RGB-DMX
R2M2-XQD-CA3601 36*1W 24VDC 39.37 x 1.77 x 3.54 IP65 W, WW
R2M2-XQD-CA3601D 36*1W 24VDC 39.37 x 1.77 x 3.54 IP65 RGB-DMX
R2M2-XQD-CB4801 48*1W 24V / 220V 39.37 x 2.13 x 4.02 IP65 W, WW
R2M2-XQD-CB4802 48*2W 24V / 220V 39.37 x 2.13 x 4.02 IP65 W, WW
R2M2-XQD-CC7201 72*1W 24V / 220V 39.37 x 2.91 x 4.13 IP65 W, WW
R2M2-XQD-CC7202 72*2W 24V / 220V 39.37 x 2.91 x 4.13 IP65 W, WW
R2M2-XQD-CC1606 16*6W 24V / 220V 39.37 x 2.91 x 4.13 IP65 W, WW, Y
R2M2-XTD-A48 12W 24VDC 39.37 x 1.02 x 1.85 IP65 W, WW, Y
R2M2-XTD-C48 12W 24VDC 39.37 x .98 x 1.50 IP65 W, WW, Y
R2M2-XTD-D48 12W 24VDC 39.37 x 2.36 x .59 IP65 W, WW
R2M2-XTD-D48D 12W 24VDC 39.37 x 2.36 x .59 IP65 RGB-DMX
R2M2-XTD-E48 12W 24VDC 39.37 x 1.10 x 1.85 IP65 W, WW
R2M2-XTD-E48D 12W 24VDC 39.37 x 1.10 x 1.85 IP65 RGB-DMX
R2M2-XTD-F48 12W 24VDC 39.37 x 2.80 x 1.69 IP65 W, WW
R2M2-XTD-F48D 12W 24VDC 39.37 x 2.80 x 1.69 IP65 RGB-DMX
*Y: 3000K (Yellow)   W: 4000K   WW: 6000K   RGBY: Red/Green/Blue/Yellow   DMX: Controllable Color Selection